
BANGALORE UNIVERSITY 

Bangalore 560 056,Karnataka State

1

1ST CALL - KARNATAKA AND BU STUDENTS -  OMINI BUS PROVISIONAL MERIT LIST (SUBJECT TO CHANGE) FOR ACADEMIC YEAR 2022-2023

P.G. DIPLOMA COURSES  -  Clinical Embryology and Assisted Reproductive TechnologyDegree & Course Name :

C
a
te

g
o

ry

G
e
n
d
e
r

N
a
m

e
 o

f 
 t
h
e
 

A
p

p
lic

a
n
t

A
p
p
lic

a
tio

n
 N

o

S
l N

o

 U
n
iv

e
rs

ity
 

S
tu

d
ie

d

D
o

m
ic

ile
 S

ta
te

Q
u
a
lif

yi
n
g

 E
xa

m

 M
a
x 

M
a
rk

s

M
a
rk

s 

O
b
ta

in
e
d

P
e
rc

e
n

ta
g

e

R
e
m

a
rk

s

S
u
p
e

rn
u
m

e
ra

ry
 

Q
u
o
ta

Y
e
a

r 
o
f 
P

a
ss

Degree Total

M
a
rk

s 

O
b
ta

in
e
d

 M
a
x 

M
a
rk

s

P
e
rc

e
n

ta
g

e

Optionals Cognate Subject

M
a
rk

s 

O
b
ta

in
e
d

 M
a
x 

M
a
rk

s

P
e
rc

e
n

ta
g

e

M
a
rk

s 

O
b
ta

in
e
d

 M
a
x 

M
a
rk

s

P
e
rc

e
n

ta
g

e

Languages

R
a
n
k 

N
o

 508903 HARSHITHA C R F IIIA KA INTEG

RATED 

MSC

 2500 2032  81.280  81.280 2500 2032  0 0  0.000BU 2022  0 0  0.000 1  1.00

 508995 SHREELAKSHMI C T F SC KA M.SC  2600 2056  79.077  79.077 2600 2056  0 0  0.000BU 2023  0 0  0.000 2  2.00

 508904 CHANDANA H F IIIA KA BSC 

MSC 

INTEG

RATED

 2500 1915  76.600  76.600 2500 1915  0 0  0.000BU 2022  0 0  0.000 3  3.00

 508933 HEMALATHA N F IIIA KA INTEG

RATE 

BSC -M 

SC

 2500 1865  74.600  74.600 2500 1865  0 0  0.000BU 2022  0 0  0.000 4  4.00

 508905 NISCHITHA S J F IIIA KA B.SC-M 

SC 

INTEG

RATED

 2500 1692  67.680  67.680 2500 1692  0 0  0.000BU 2022  0 0  0.000 5  5.00

01/06/2023  16:10:46

System generated report and signature is not required.



BANGALORE UNIVERSITY 

Bangalore 560 056,Karnataka State

2

1ST CALL - NON-KARNATAKA AND BU STUDENTS - OMINI BUS PROVISIONAL MERIT LIST (SUBJECT TO CHANGE) FOR ACADEMIC YEAR 2022-2023

P.G. DIPLOMA COURSES  -  Clinical Embryology and Assisted Reproductive TechnologyDegree & Course Name :

C
a
te

g
o

ry

G
e
n
d
e
r

N
a
m

e
 o

f 
 t
h
e
 

A
p

p
lic

a
n
t

A
p
p
lic

a
tio

n
 N

o

S
l N

o

 U
n
iv

e
rs

ity
 

S
tu

d
ie

d

D
o

m
ic

ile
 S

ta
te

Q
u
a
lif

yi
n
g

 E
xa

m

 M
a
x 

M
a
rk

s

M
a
rk

s 

O
b
ta

in
e
d

P
e
rc

e
n

ta
g

e

R
e
m

a
rk

s

S
u
p
e

rn
u
m

e
ra

ry
 

Q
u
o
ta

Y
e
a

r 
o
f 
P

a
ss

Degree Total

M
a
rk

s 

O
b
ta

in
e
d

 M
a
x 

M
a
rk

s

P
e
rc

e
n

ta
g

e

Optionals Cognate Subject

M
a
rk

s 

O
b
ta

in
e
d

 M
a
x 

M
a
rk

s

P
e
rc

e
n

ta
g

e

M
a
rk

s 

O
b
ta

in
e
d

 M
a
x 

M
a
rk

s

P
e
rc

e
n

ta
g

e

Languages

R
a
n
k 

N
o

 508930 ADITI SANKARI G V F GM OKA B.SC  2000 1423  71.150  71.150 2000 1423  0 0  0.000BU 2007  0 0  0.000 6  6.00

 508908 GUNAPATI OINAM F GM OKA M.SC  2000 1254  62.700  62.700 2000 1254  0 0  0.000BU 2007  0 0  0.000 7  7.00

01/06/2023  16:10:46

System generated report and signature is not required.



BANGALORE UNIVERSITY 

Bangalore 560 056,Karnataka State

3

1ST CALL - KARNATAKA AND UNIVERSITIES WITHIN KARNATAKA STUDENT - OMINI BUS PROVISIONAL MERIT LIST (SUBJECT TO CHANGE) FOR ACADEMIC YEAR 2022-2023

P.G. DIPLOMA COURSES  -  Clinical Embryology and Assisted Reproductive TechnologyDegree & Course Name :

C
a
te

g
o

ry

G
e
n
d
e
r

N
a
m

e
 o

f 
 t
h
e
 

A
p

p
lic

a
n
t

A
p
p
lic

a
tio

n
 N

o

S
l N

o

 U
n
iv

e
rs

ity
 

S
tu

d
ie

d

D
o

m
ic

ile
 S

ta
te

Q
u
a
lif

yi
n
g

 E
xa

m

 M
a
x 

M
a
rk

s

M
a
rk

s 

O
b
ta

in
e
d

P
e
rc

e
n

ta
g

e

R
e
m

a
rk

s

S
u
p
e

rn
u
m

e
ra

ry
 

Q
u
o
ta

Y
e
a

r 
o
f 
P

a
ss

Degree Total

M
a
rk

s 

O
b
ta

in
e
d

 M
a
x 

M
a
rk

s

P
e
rc

e
n

ta
g

e

Optionals Cognate Subject

M
a
rk

s 

O
b
ta

in
e
d

 M
a
x 

M
a
rk

s

P
e
rc

e
n

ta
g

e

M
a
rk

s 

O
b
ta

in
e
d

 M
a
x 

M
a
rk

s

P
e
rc

e
n

ta
g

e

Languages

R
a
n
k 

N
o

 508922 SRIDHAR K M IIIA KA BSC  2600 2101  80.808  80.808 2600 2101  0 0  0.000OUWK 0  0 0  0.000 8  8.00

 508909 NAGESHA B M M IIIA KA BSC  2600 2046  78.692  78.692 2600 2046  0 0  0.000OUWK 2020  0 0  0.000 9  9.00

 508979 RAGHUNANDAN K M IIIA KA M.SC  1000 785  78.500  78.500 1000 785  0 0  0.000OUWK 2015  0 0  0.000 10  10.00

 508924 RAVI THEJA K R M IIA KA BSC  2600 1869  71.885  71.885 2600 1869  0 0  0.000OUWK 0  0 0  0.000 11  11.00

 508906 PRIYANKA K S F IIA KA BSC  2600 1821  70.038  70.038 2600 1821  0 0  0.000OUWK 2020  0 0  0.000 12  12.00

01/06/2023  16:10:46

System generated report and signature is not required.



BANGALORE UNIVERSITY 

Bangalore 560 056,Karnataka State

4

1ST CALL - UNIVERSITIES OUTSIDE KARNATAKA STUDENT - OMINI BUS PROVISIONAL MERIT LIST (SUBJECT TO CHANGE) FOR ACADEMIC YEAR 2022-2023

P.G. DIPLOMA COURSES  -  Clinical Embryology and Assisted Reproductive TechnologyDegree & Course Name :

C
a
te

g
o

ry

G
e
n
d
e
r

N
a
m

e
 o

f 
 t
h
e
 

A
p

p
lic

a
n
t

A
p
p
lic

a
tio

n
 N

o

S
l N

o

 U
n
iv

e
rs

ity
 

S
tu

d
ie

d

D
o

m
ic

ile
 S

ta
te

Q
u
a
lif

yi
n
g

 E
xa

m

 M
a
x 

M
a
rk

s

M
a
rk

s 

O
b
ta

in
e
d

P
e
rc

e
n

ta
g

e

R
e
m

a
rk

s

S
u
p
e

rn
u
m

e
ra

ry
 

Q
u
o
ta

Y
e
a

r 
o
f 
P

a
ss

Degree Total

M
a
rk

s 

O
b
ta

in
e
d

 M
a
x 

M
a
rk

s

P
e
rc

e
n

ta
g

e

Optionals Cognate Subject

M
a
rk

s 

O
b
ta

in
e
d

 M
a
x 

M
a
rk

s

P
e
rc

e
n

ta
g

e

M
a
rk

s 

O
b
ta

in
e
d

 M
a
x 

M
a
rk

s

P
e
rc

e
n

ta
g

e

Languages

R
a
n
k 

N
o

 509028 MANOJ KUMAR P M GM OKA M.SC 

BIOTE

CHNOL

OGY

 1000 803  80.300  80.300 1000 803  0 0  0.000OUOK 2022  0 0  0.000 13  13.00

 508953 SHRINGIKA TYAGI F GM OKA MSC  2450 1731  70.653  70.653 2450 1731  0 0  0.000OUOK 2012  0 0  0.000 14  14.00

 509172 SMARANIKA MAHAPATRO F GM OKA MSC  1200 844  70.333  70.333 1200 844  0 0  0.000OUOK 2007  0 0  0.000 15  15.00

 508999 PRIYANKA BARIK F GM OKA MSC 

BIOTE

CHNOL

OGY

 2000 1361  68.050  68.050 2000 1361  0 0  0.000OUOK 2020  0 0  0.000 16  16.00

 508956 SATHISH KUMAR S M GM OKA MSC  2600 1745  67.115  67.115 2600 1745  0 0  0.000OUOK 2021  0 0  0.000 17  17.00

 508921 PRADIPTA KUMAR DASH M GM OKA MSC  1000 589  58.900  58.900 1000 589  0 0  0.000OUOK 2011  0 0  0.000 18  18.00

 509114 RAJESH R VIJAY KUMAR M GM OKA MSC  1200 671  55.917  55.917 1200 671  0 0  0.000OUOK 2008  0 0  0.000 19  19.00

01/06/2023  16:10:46

System generated report and signature is not required.



BANGALORE UNIVERSITY 

Bangalore 560 056,Karnataka State

5

1ST CALL - REJECTION LIST - OMINI BUS PROVISIONAL MERIT LIST (SUBJECT TO CHANGE) FOR ACADEMIC YEAR 2022-2023

P.G. DIPLOMA COURSES  -  Clinical Embryology and Assisted Reproductive TechnologyDegree & Course Name :

C
a
te

g
o

ry

G
e
n
d
e
r

N
a
m

e
 o

f 
 t
h
e
 

A
p

p
lic

a
n
t

A
p
p
lic

a
tio

n
 N

o

S
l N

o

 U
n
iv

e
rs

ity
 

S
tu

d
ie

d

D
o

m
ic

ile
 S

ta
te

Q
u
a
lif

yi
n
g

 E
xa

m

 M
a
x 

M
a
rk

s

M
a
rk

s 

O
b
ta

in
e
d

P
e
rc

e
n

ta
g

e

R
e
m

a
rk

s

S
u
p
e

rn
u
m

e
ra

ry
 

Q
u
o
ta

Y
e
a

r 
o
f 
P

a
ss

Degree Total

M
a
rk

s 

O
b
ta

in
e
d

 M
a
x 

M
a
rk

s

P
e
rc

e
n

ta
g

e

Optionals Cognate Subject

M
a
rk

s 

O
b
ta

in
e
d

 M
a
x 

M
a
rk

s

P
e
rc

e
n

ta
g

e

M
a
rk

s 

O
b
ta

in
e
d

 M
a
x 

M
a
rk

s

P
e
rc

e
n

ta
g

e

Languages

R
a
n
k 

N
o

 508964 HEMANTH KUMAR K T M IIA KA BSC(C

BZ)

 0 0  0.000  0.000 0 0  0 0  0.000BU B Sc.  - Not 

Eligible
2022  0 0  0.000 20  0.00

 509052 CHITRA R H F ST KA B.SC  0 0  0.000  0.000 0 0  0 0  0.000BU B.Sc.- Not 

Eligible
2020  0 0  0.000 21  0.00

 509060 RIMITA CHAKRABORTY F GM OKA BSC. 

GENET

ICS

 0 0  0.000  0.000 0 0  0 0  0.000OUOK B.Sc.- Not 

Eligible
0  0 0  0.000 22  0.00

 509064 VARADARAJU C V M SC KA BSC  0 0  0.000  0.000 0 0  0 0  0.000OUWK B.Sc.- Not 

Eligible
2021  0 0  0.000 23  0.00

 509074 SUCHITRA RANI RATH F GM KA B.SC  0 0  0.000  0.000 0 0  0 0  0.000OUOK B.Sc.- Not 

Eligible
2018  0 0  0.000 24  0.00

 509081 BALAKRISHNA L A M GM KA BE/BT

ECH

 0 0  0.000  0.000 0 0  0 0  0.000BU Mechanical 

Eng. -Not 

Eligible

1980  0 0  0.000 25  0.00

 509101 BHANUPRAKASH K M SC KA B.A  0 0  0.000  0.000 0 0  0 0  0.000BU BA- Not 

Eligible
2019  0 0  0.000 26  0.00

01/06/2023  16:10:46

System generated report and signature is not required.



BANGALORE UNIVERSITY 

Bangalore 560 056,Karnataka State

6

1ST CALL - REJECTION LIST - OMINI BUS PROVISIONAL MERIT LIST (SUBJECT TO CHANGE) FOR ACADEMIC YEAR 2022-2023

P.G. DIPLOMA COURSES  -  Clinical Embryology and Assisted Reproductive TechnologyDegree & Course Name :

C
a
te

g
o

ry

G
e
n
d
e
r

N
a
m

e
 o

f 
 t
h
e
 

A
p

p
lic

a
n
t

A
p
p
lic

a
tio

n
 N

o

S
l N

o

 U
n
iv

e
rs

ity
 

S
tu

d
ie

d

D
o

m
ic

ile
 S

ta
te

Q
u
a
lif

yi
n
g

 E
xa

m

 M
a
x 

M
a
rk

s

M
a
rk

s 

O
b
ta

in
e
d

P
e
rc

e
n

ta
g

e

R
e
m

a
rk

s

S
u
p
e

rn
u
m

e
ra

ry
 

Q
u
o
ta

Y
e
a

r 
o
f 
P

a
ss

Degree Total

M
a
rk

s 

O
b
ta

in
e
d

 M
a
x 

M
a
rk

s

P
e
rc

e
n

ta
g

e

Optionals Cognate Subject

M
a
rk

s 

O
b
ta

in
e
d

 M
a
x 

M
a
rk

s

P
e
rc

e
n

ta
g

e

M
a
rk

s 

O
b
ta

in
e
d

 M
a
x 

M
a
rk

s

P
e
rc

e
n

ta
g

e

Languages

R
a
n
k 

N
o

01/06/2023  16:10:46

System generated report and signature is not required.


